
                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                        August 25, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  503 Zach Slevin              11 La Crosse Logan           16:19.6  5:16 
      2    2  289 Zak Sather               12 Eau Claire Memorial       16:22.0  5:17 
      3    3  474 Anthony Weeks            10 Hudson                    16:30.4  5:19 
      4    4  448 George Bond              12 Hudson                    16:46.5  5:24 
      5    5  297 Scout Stokes             10 Eau Claire Memorial       17:02.4  5:30 
      6    6  367 Cade Hanson              11 Elk Mound                 17:04.6  5:30 
      7    7  491 Tracy Bye                10 La Crosse Logan           17:04.7  5:30 
      8    8  298 Andrew Vierbicher        12 Eau Claire Memorial       17:06.3  5:31 
      9    9  501 Dylan Mitchell           11 La Crosse Logan           17:23.4  5:36 
     10   10  275 George Lynch             12 Eau Claire Memorial       17:28.5  5:38 
     11   11  588 Tyler Harris             10 New Richmond              17:29.9  5:38 
     12   12  626 David Olson              11 Osceola                   17:31.7  5:39 
     13   13  634 Blake Slater             11 Osceola                   17:35.3  5:40 
     14   14  616 Kolten Heimbach          10 Osceola                   17:37.1  5:41 
     15   15  559 Patrick Schwartz         10 Menomonie                 17:37.6  5:41 
     16   16  398 Bennett Clark            11 Holmen                    17:40.3  5:42 
     17   17  630 Sean Rogers              11 Osceola                   17:46.6  5:44 
     18   18  623 Quinn McDonald            9 Osceola                   17:49.5  5:45 
     19   19  496 Jamison Jones             9 La Crosse Logan           17:55.8  5:47 
     20   20  661 Lucas Schmidt            12 Rice Lake                 17:56.9  5:47 
     21   21  400 Dustin Goins             11 Holmen                    18:02.1  5:49 
     22   22  580 Cale Bishop              10 New Richmond              18:03.5  5:49 
     23   23  548 Jack Leipnitz            12 Menomonie                 18:04.1  5:49 
     24   24  257 Liam Gallagher           10 Eau Claire Memorial       18:04.7  5:50 
     25   25  654 Luke Johnson             11 Rice Lake                 18:06.7  5:50 
     26   26  621 Nick Kremer              11 Osceola                   18:07.8  5:51 
     27   27  585 Max Fore                 12 New Richmond              18:11.7  5:52 
     28   28  303 Carter Wood              12 Eau Claire Memorial       18:11.8  5:52 
     29   29  350 Logan Shakel             11 Eau Claire North          18:16.5  5:53 
     30   30  401 Tanner Groshek           10 Holmen                    18:23.2  5:56 
     31   31  404 Cameron Lamere            9 Holmen                    18:23.7  5:56 
     32   32  368 Seth Hazen               11 Elk Mound                 18:23.9  5:56 
     33   33  245 Jeremiah Becker          11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:28.8  5:57 
     34   34  660 Derek Penzkover          10 Rice Lake                 18:29.1  5:57 
     35   35  414 Quinn Steinbrecher       11 Holmen                    18:36.6  6:00 
     36   36  560 Morgan Selchow           10 Menomonie                 18:41.5  6:01 
     37   37  331 Dan Anderson              9 Eau Claire North          18:49.8  6:04 
     38   38  657 Jonathan Nelson          10 Rice Lake                 18:52.7  6:05 
     39   39  156 Andrew Carlson           11 Amery                     18:55.9  6:06 
     40   40  396 Anthony Behringer        11 Holmen                    19:00.1  6:07 
     41   41  581 Max Blader               10 New Richmond              19:02.5  6:08 
     42   42  463 Jack Lewis               10 Hudson                    19:04.8  6:09 
     43   43  176 Ryan Beranek              9 Chippewa Falls            19:04.9  6:09 
     44       256 Adam Erickson            12 Eau Claire Memorial       19:06.7  6:10 
     45   44  500 Tommy Lenz               11 La Crosse Logan           19:08.0  6:10 
     46   45  456 John Hambleton           10 Hudson                    19:11.1  6:11 
     47   46  637 Justin Vorndran          12 Osceola                   19:12.6  6:11 
     48   47  493 Nathaniel Green          10 La Crosse Logan           19:17.8  6:13 
     49   48  189 Logan Scott              10 Chippewa Falls            19:18.6  6:13 
     50   49  180 Noah Graffunder          11 Chippewa Falls            19:19.4  6:14 
     51   50  416 Zeke Wettstein           12 Holmen                    19:19.9  6:14 
     52       402 Bennett Gunderson        10 Holmen                    19:25.3  6:16 
     53   51  445 Tyler Auge               12 Hudson                    19:38.5  6:20 
     54   52  457 Dylan Hay                11 Hudson                    19:41.8  6:21 
     55   53  337 Carson Ertz               9 Eau Claire North          19:43.4  6:21 
     56   54  155 Henry Budke              11 Amery                     19:53.6  6:25 
     57   55  544 Ben Hecker                9 Menomonie                 19:58.1  6:26 
     58   56  352 Nathan Stremcha          11 Eau Claire North          19:58.4  6:26 
     59   57  653 Aaron Dong               11 Rice Lake                 20:06.3  6:29 
     60   58  578 Caleb Anton              12 New Richmond              20:08.1  6:29 
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     61   59  154 Joshua Bohn              12 Amery                     20:08.3  6:29 
     62   60  157 Grant Hoff               10 Amery                     20:08.5  6:29 
     63   61  184 Noah McGivern            10 Chippewa Falls            20:14.8  6:31 
     64   62  539 Simon Fichter            11 Menomonie                 20:18.3  6:33 
     65   63  556 Ethan Phillips           10 Menomonie                 20:19.8  6:33 
     66   64  160 Jonathan Lorsung          9 Amery                     20:23.2  6:34 
     67   65  593 Eddie Noyes              10 New Richmond              20:23.8  6:34 
     68       633 Matt Schultz             12 Osceola                   20:27.8  6:36 
     69   66  332 Dylan Ashley             11 Eau Claire North          20:28.0  6:36 
     70   67  179 Josh Gienapp             12 Chippewa Falls            20:28.2  6:36 
     71   68  663 Eli Schultz              11 Rice Lake                 20:29.2  6:36 
     72   69  552 Thomas Mommsen           10 Menomonie                 20:30.0  6:36 
     73   70  190 Jaron Silvernail         12 Chippewa Falls            20:34.9  6:38 
     74       542 Shawn Halverson          11 Menomonie                 20:38.2  6:39 
     75   71  583 Jacob Doehrmann           9 New Richmond              20:40.4  6:40 
     76   72  192 Mitchell Vanyo           12 Chippewa Falls            20:48.0  6:42 
     77   73  341 Ethan Johnson            11 Eau Claire North          20:49.7  6:43 
     78       183 Benjamin Lemay           11 Chippewa Falls            20:50.4  6:43 
     79       589 Noah Hughes               9 New Richmond              20:51.6  6:43 
     80   74  666 Blake Zadra              12 Rice Lake                 21:13.1  6:50 
     81   75  159 Samuel Kelling            9 Amery                     21:23.1  6:53 
     82   76  373 Keagan McRea             10 Elk Mound                 21:25.7  6:54 
     83   77  336 Riley Ericson            11 Eau Claire North          21:29.2  6:55 
     84   78  470 Eli Seath                12 Hudson                    21:35.2  6:57 
     85   79  153 Jens Bjorge              11 Amery                     21:36.2  6:58 
     86       655 Kaden Kelsey              9 Rice Lake                 21:39.4  6:59 
     87       158 Asher Ingham              9 Amery                     21:44.0  7:00 
     88   80  372 Avery Lauer              10 Elk Mound                 21:57.3  7:04 
     89   81  379 Brennen Zais             10 Elk Mound                 22:36.5  7:17 
     90   82  370 Cameron Johnson          12 Elk Mound                 23:32.5  7:35 
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  1.    49  Eau Claire Memorial                   (17:12.8  86:03.9 1:42.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Zak Sather                12 16:22.0
  2      5  Scout Stokes              10 17:02.4
  3      8  Andrew Vierbicher         12 17:06.3
  4     10  George Lynch              12 17:28.5
  5     24  Liam Gallagher            10 18:04.7
  6   ( 28) Carter Wood               12 18:11.8
  7   ( 33) Jeremiah Becker           11 18:28.8
  
  2.    74  Osceola                               (17:40.1  88:20.2 0:17.8)
====================================================
  1     12  David Olson               11 17:31.7
  2     13  Blake Slater              11 17:35.3
  3     14  Kolten Heimbach           10 17:37.1
  4     17  Sean Rogers               11 17:46.6
  5     18  Quinn McDonald             9 17:49.5
  6   ( 26) Nick Kremer               11 18:07.8
  7   ( 46) Justin Vorndran           12 19:12.6
  
  3.    80  La Crosse Logan                       (17:34.3  87:51.5 2:48.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Zach Slevin               11 16:19.6
  2      7  Tracy Bye                 10 17:04.7
  3      9  Dylan Mitchell            11 17:23.4
  4     19  Jamison Jones              9 17:55.8
  5     44  Tommy Lenz                11 19:08.0
  6   ( 47) Nathaniel Green           10 19:17.8
  
  4.   133  Holmen                                (18:13.2  91:05.9 0:56.3)
====================================================
  1     16  Bennett Clark             11 17:40.3
  2     21  Dustin Goins              11 18:02.1
  3     30  Tanner Groshek            10 18:23.2
  4     31  Cameron Lamere             9 18:23.7
  5     35  Quinn Steinbrecher        11 18:36.6
  6   ( 40) Anthony Behringer         11 19:00.1
  7   ( 50) Zeke Wettstein            12 19:19.9
  
  5.   145  Hudson                                (18:14.3  91:11.3 3:08.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Anthony Weeks             10 16:30.4
  2      4  George Bond               12 16:46.5
  3     42  Jack Lewis                10 19:04.8
  4     45  John Hambleton            10 19:11.1
  5     51  Tyler Auge                12 19:38.5
  6   ( 52) Dylan Hay                 11 19:41.8
  7   ( 78) Eli Seath                 12 21:35.2
  
  6.   159  New Richmond                          (18:35.2  92:55.7 2:38.2)
====================================================
  1     11  Tyler Harris              10 17:29.9
  2     22  Cale Bishop               10 18:03.5
  3     27  Max Fore                  12 18:11.7
  4     41  Max Blader                10 19:02.5
  5     58  Caleb Anton               12 20:08.1
  6   ( 65) Eddie Noyes               10 20:23.8
  7   ( 71) Jacob Doehrmann            9 20:40.4
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  7.   174  Rice Lake                             (18:42.4  93:31.7 2:09.4)
====================================================
  1     20  Lucas Schmidt             12 17:56.9
  2     25  Luke Johnson              11 18:06.7
  3     34  Derek Penzkover           10 18:29.1
  4     38  Jonathan Nelson           10 18:52.7
  5     57  Aaron Dong                11 20:06.3
  6   ( 68) Eli Schultz               11 20:29.2
  7   ( 74) Blake Zadra               12 21:13.1
  
  8.   191  Menomonie                             (18:56.0  94:39.6 2:40.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Patrick Schwartz          10 17:37.6
  2     23  Jack Leipnitz             12 18:04.1
  3     36  Morgan Selchow            10 18:41.5
  4     55  Ben Hecker                 9 19:58.1
  5     62  Simon Fichter             11 20:18.3
  6   ( 63) Ethan Phillips            10 20:19.8
  7   ( 69) Thomas Mommsen            10 20:30.0
  
  9.   241  Eau Claire North                      (19:27.3  97:16.1 2:11.5)
====================================================
  1     29  Logan Shakel              11 18:16.5
  2     37  Dan Anderson               9 18:49.8
  3     53  Carson Ertz                9 19:43.4
  4     56  Nathan Stremcha           11 19:58.4
  5     66  Dylan Ashley              11 20:28.0
  6   ( 73) Ethan Johnson             11 20:49.7
  7   ( 77) Riley Ericson             11 21:29.2
  
 10.   268  Chippewa Falls                        (19:41.2  98:25.9 1:23.3)
====================================================
  1     43  Ryan Beranek               9 19:04.9
  2     48  Logan Scott               10 19:18.6
  3     49  Noah Graffunder           11 19:19.4
  4     61  Noah McGivern             10 20:14.8
  5     67  Josh Gienapp              12 20:28.2
  6   ( 70) Jaron Silvernail          12 20:34.9
  7   ( 72) Mitchell Vanyo            12 20:48.0
  
 11.   275  Elk Mound                             (20:17.6  101:28.0 5:31.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Cade Hanson               11 17:04.6
  2     32  Seth Hazen                11 18:23.9
  3     76  Keagan McRea              10 21:25.7
  4     80  Avery Lauer               10 21:57.3
  5     81  Brennen Zais              10 22:36.5
  6   ( 82) Cameron Johnson           12 23:32.5
  
 12.   276  Amery                                 (19:53.9  99:29.5 1:27.3)
====================================================
  1     39  Andrew Carlson            11 18:55.9
  2     54  Henry Budke               11 19:53.6
  3     59  Joshua Bohn               12 20:08.3
  4     60  Grant Hoff                10 20:08.5
  5     64  Jonathan Lorsung           9 20:23.2
  6   ( 75) Samuel Kelling             9 21:23.1
  7   ( 79) Jens Bjorge               11 21:36.2
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      1    1  255 Gabe Durkee              11 Eau Claire Memorial       18:42.0  6:02 
      2    2  272 Cole Long                10 Eau Claire Memorial       18:43.4  6:02 
      3    3  611 Mason Campbell           10 Osceola                   18:51.9  6:05 
      4    4  614 Jacob Hall               10 Osceola                   18:52.2  6:05 
      5    5  273 Harrison Lowater         12 Eau Claire Memorial       18:52.3  6:05 
      6    6  453 Max Felland              10 Hudson                    19:12.8  6:12 
      7    7  277 Connor Matysik            9 Eau Claire Memorial       19:16.6  6:13 
      8    8  615 Coby Heimbach            11 Osceola                   19:17.1  6:13 
      9    9  405 Lucas Lazarescu          11 Holmen                    19:25.1  6:15 
     10   10  292 Garrett Secker           11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:26.8  6:16 
     11   11  247 Parker Bestland           9 Eau Claire Memorial       19:31.5  6:18 
     12   12  635 Zach Solsrud             11 Osceola                   19:35.6  6:19 
     13   13  301 Nick Wenger               9 Eau Claire Memorial       19:36.4  6:19 
     14       271 Kai Liljeqvist           11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:37.3  6:19 
     15       261 Joel Gordon              10 Eau Claire Memorial       19:40.9  6:21 
     16   14  461 Ted Land                 11 Hudson                    19:42.3  6:21 
     17   15  620 Riley Koosman            11 Osceola                   19:44.3  6:22 
     18       284 Noah Moss                 9 Eau Claire Memorial       19:44.8  6:22 
     19   16  499 Thomas Kujak             12 La Crosse Logan           19:45.2  6:22 
     20       276 Carter Mangus            10 Eau Claire Memorial       19:53.0  6:24 
     21   17  494 Ian Hoffland             11 La Crosse Logan           19:54.1  6:25 
     22       294 Angelo Speros            11 Eau Claire Memorial       19:54.5  6:25 
     23   18  473 Jacob Weber              12 Hudson                    20:08.3  6:29 
     24   19  446 George Bentley           12 Hudson                    20:09.6  6:30 
     25       248 Calder Bica-Harrison     10 Eau Claire Memorial       20:10.7  6:30 
     26   20  403 Bryce King               11 Holmen                    20:14.4  6:31 
     27       300 Max Weiher               12 Eau Claire Memorial       20:14.8  6:31 
     28   21  582 Landon Carney            11 New Richmond              20:15.8  6:32 
     29   22  627 Dillion Peterson          9 Osceola                   20:16.3  6:32 
     30   23  592 Andrew Kilabarda         11 New Richmond              20:16.3  6:32 
     31       288 Sam Prasher              10 Eau Claire Memorial       20:25.2  6:35 
     32   24  546 Rocco Jemilo             11 Menomonie                 20:25.5  6:35 
     33       278 Jack Merkatoris          11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:26.7  6:35 
     34   25  629 Ethan Robinson           11 Osceola                   20:27.0  6:35 
     35       632 Josh Schultz             11 Osceola                   20:33.4  6:37 
     36   26  498 Alex Knerzer              9 La Crosse Logan           20:35.5  6:38 
     37   27  407 Thomas Marcou            10 Holmen                    20:37.9  6:39 
     38   28  452 Calvin Douglas           10 Hudson                    20:43.5  6:41 
     39       262 Brennan Gumbert          11 Eau Claire Memorial       20:50.2  6:43 
     40   29  378 Lukas Wagner              9 Elk Mound                 20:52.0  6:43 
     41       618 Jacob Jensen             11 Osceola                   20:52.3  6:44 
     42   30  550 Adrien McCabe            11 Menomonie                 20:52.5  6:44 
     43       161 Aidan Ziegler             9 Amery                     21:01.2  6:46 
     44       302 Cal Wojahn               11 Eau Claire Memorial       21:01.9  6:47 
     45   31  557 Cole Reckin              12 Menomonie                 21:07.9  6:49 
     46       280 Chris Mettler            11 Eau Claire Memorial       21:11.4  6:50 
     47       264 Greg Hull                10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:12.6  6:50 
     48   32  447 Maxwell Bevers            9 Hudson                    21:12.7  6:50 
     49   33  335 Simon Butler             11 Eau Claire North          21:13.0  6:50 
     50   34  553 Bobby Nelson             11 Menomonie                 21:14.6  6:51 
     51       243 Alex Augustyn            11 Eau Claire Memorial       21:16.0  6:51 
     52       242 Pratham Arora            12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:17.5  6:52 
     53   35  451 Henry Czupryna            9 Hudson                    21:17.6  6:52 
     54       472 Nick Lentz               11 Hudson                    21:17.7  6:52 
     55       253 Christian Collier        12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:19.1  6:52 
     56   36  417 Zachariah Willhite       10 Holmen                    21:21.1  6:53 
     57       420 Cahd Hubshk              12 Hudson                    21:21.7  6:53 
     58   37  399 Nick Gillespie           10 Holmen                    21:23.7  6:54 
     59   38  413 Casey Sims               11 Holmen                    21:24.4  6:54 
     60   39  408 Kenton Newman             9 Holmen                    21:26.7  6:55 
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     61       291 Ian Schultz              12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:27.6  6:55 
     62   40  662 Carter Schultz            9 Rice Lake                 21:30.3  6:56 
     63       612 Jed Durand               11 Osceola                   21:30.9  6:56 
     64       613 Casey Fogelberg          10 Osceola                   21:32.0  6:56 
     65   41  502 Felix Rose                9 La Crosse Logan           21:36.2  6:58 
     66       462 Joshua Lecuyer           10 Hudson                    21:37.0  6:58 
     67       269 Kyle Leonard             10 Eau Claire Memorial       21:37.4  6:58 
     68       631 Matt Rutledge            12 Osceola                   21:40.0  6:59 
     69   42  345 Dylan Mantuefel           9 Eau Claire North          21:41.6  6:59 
     70       467 Sam Olsen                 9 Hudson                    21:43.8  7:00 
     71       617 Travis Jennings          10 Osceola                   21:47.4  7:01 
     72       397 Gordy Buchner            10 Holmen                    21:49.6  7:02 
     73   43  536 Joel Anderson             9 Menomonie                 21:55.8  7:04 
     74   44  590 Aidan Johnson             9 New Richmond              21:57.2  7:04 
     75       270 Rohen Lien                9 Eau Claire Memorial       21:57.8  7:05 
     76       286 Wyatt Pankratz           12 Eau Claire Memorial       21:58.0  7:05 
     77       279 Thomas Merkatoris         9 Eau Claire Memorial       21:59.9  7:05 
     78       281 Soren Miller             10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:01.4  7:06 
     79       409 Austin Orlikowski         9 Holmen                    22:02.4  7:06 
     80   45  377 Carter Sundeen            9 Elk Mound                 22:02.6  7:06 
     81       290 Austin Schroeder          9 Eau Claire Memorial       22:03.9  7:07 
     82   46  561 Joey Uhlir               10 Menomonie                 22:07.1  7:08 
     83   47  348 Gabriel Molken            9 Eau Claire North          22:07.4  7:08 
     84   48  191 Griffin Spindler         11 Chippewa Falls            22:07.5  7:08 
     85   49  659 Carter Paulson           11 Rice Lake                 22:08.7  7:08 
     86   50  584 Jonas Drill              10 New Richmond              22:11.7  7:09 
     87       412 Josh Sesvold             12 Holmen                    22:11.8  7:09 
     88   51  587 Gavin Hansen             10 New Richmond              22:14.1  7:10 
     89       293 Marcus Short             11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:16.5  7:11 
     90       622 Carver Lundholm           9 Osceola                   22:19.4  7:12 
     91       449 Joshua Cable             10 Hudson                    22:21.6  7:12 
     92       246 Connor Bentley           11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:22.5  7:13 
     93   52  343 Jackson Leipart          10 Eau Claire North          22:25.4  7:14 
     94   53  497 Victor Katchee            9 La Crosse Logan           22:29.1  7:15 
     95       466 Zach Meyer               10 Hudson                    22:30.3  7:15 
     96       458 Cameron Knott            12 Hudson                    22:31.0  7:15 
     97       460 Jakub Kudrle              9 Hudson                    22:31.2  7:15 
     98   54  375 Mitchell Ruppelt         10 Elk Mound                 22:33.6  7:16 
     99   55  579 Joshua Anton             12 New Richmond              22:34.2  7:16 
    100       260 Simon Giese              12 Eau Claire Memorial       22:34.4  7:16 
    101       287 Stewart Porter           11 Eau Claire Memorial       22:45.2  7:20 
    102   56  555 Lane O'Meara             11 Menomonie                 22:46.1  7:20 
    103       545 Garrett James            11 Menomonie                 22:46.8  7:20 
    104   57  177 Nick Buenger             10 Chippewa Falls            22:49.0  7:21 
    105   58  333 Jayden Ashley             9 Eau Claire North          22:50.4  7:22 
    106   59  366 Walker Banaszak           9 Elk Mound                 22:51.6  7:22 
    107       562 Ryan Westphal            12 Menomonie                 22:51.8  7:22 
    108       624 Jack Morrison            11 Osceola                   22:52.4  7:22 
    109   60  586 Tony Graham              12 New Richmond              22:54.2  7:23 
    110   61  349 Harry Plitzner           10 Eau Claire North          22:58.0  7:24 
    111   62  334 Evan Bauer               11 Eau Claire North          22:58.2  7:24 
    112       244 Isaac Barnno             10 Eau Claire Memorial       22:59.7  7:25 
    113   63  664 Jameson Stone            10 Rice Lake                 23:01.8  7:25 
    114       554 Jude Ogden                9 Menomonie                 23:07.4  7:27 
    115       469 Ty Schnobrich            10 Hudson                    23:16.4  7:30 
    116       450 Cort Chiodo               9 Hudson                    23:16.7  7:30 
    117   64  371 Will King                 9 Elk Mound                 23:17.8  7:30 
    118       263 Preston Heit             10 Eau Claire Memorial       23:19.2  7:31 
    119   65  658 Peyton Owen              10 Rice Lake                 23:19.6  7:31 
    120       625 Aaron Neperud            12 Osceola                   23:20.6  7:31 
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    121       340 Antonio Idaraga          12 Eau Claire North          23:27.3  7:33 
    122       534 Caleb Anderson           12 Menomonie                 23:28.1  7:34 
    123   66  656 Kyle Kringle              9 Rice Lake                 23:32.3  7:35 
    124       338 Gavin Gamroth             9 Eau Claire North          23:36.0  7:36 
    125       351 Jake Stodola             11 Eau Claire North          23:39.5  7:37 
    126       342 Hayden Kinstler           9 Eau Claire North          23:40.3  7:38 
    127   67  178 Steven Coulson           10 Chippewa Falls            23:46.1  7:40 
    128       406 Joey Mally               10 Holmen                    23:51.4  7:41 
    129       535 Elijah Anderson          10 Menomonie                 23:53.5  7:42 
    130       549 Joey Leipnitz             9 Menomonie                 23:53.6  7:42 
    131       266 Max Huston               10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:04.4  7:45 
    132       283 Joshua Mithuen           10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:04.7  7:45 
    133       610 Ethan Boileau            12 Osceola                   24:05.4  7:46 
    134       468 Gus Richter               9 Hudson                    24:06.3  7:46 
    135   68  665 Gabriel Traicoff         10 Rice Lake                 24:08.5  7:47 
    136       538 Connor Dean               9 Menomonie                 24:13.1  7:48 
    137       471 Gabe Stolz                9 Hudson                    24:14.4  7:49 
    138       344 Xiang Lin                 9 Eau Claire North          24:21.9  7:51 
    139       563 Yeng Yang                11 Menomonie                 24:34.1  7:55 
    140       249 Maverick Bristol         10 Eau Claire Memorial       24:46.2  7:59 
    141   69  186 Alex Peterson            12 Chippewa Falls            24:55.5  8:02 
    142       537 Riley Beazley             9 Menomonie                 24:56.2  8:02 
    143       296 John Stecher             12 Eau Claire Memorial       25:06.6  8:05 
    144   70  181 Luke Griffith            10 Chippewa Falls            25:07.4  8:06 
    145   71  193 Jack Welke               12 Chippewa Falls            25:10.9  8:07 
    146   72  187 Matt Reams               10 Chippewa Falls            25:25.1  8:11 
    147       268 Quinn Klammer            11 Eau Claire Memorial       25:36.2  8:15 
    148       591 Parker Keilen            12 New Richmond              25:37.9  8:15 
    149   73  374 Cason Pederson            9 Elk Mound                 25:50.2  8:19 
    150       594 Tyler Sippl              10 New Richmond              25:51.0  8:20 
    151       619 Corbin Jeske             10 Osceola                   25:51.7  8:20 
    152       465 Mike Meagher             10 Hudson                    26:10.7  8:26 
    153       259 Nate Giddeonson          11 Eau Claire Memorial       26:58.7  8:41 
    154       347 Mason McKane              9 Eau Claire North          27:02.5  8:43 
    155       188 Isaiah Sanchez           10 Chippewa Falls            27:10.0  8:45 
    156   74  495 Mason Horton             10 La Crosse Logan           27:11.7  8:46 
    157       353 John Willert             12 Eau Claire North          27:43.0  8:56 
    158   75  652 Laif Bever                9 Rice Lake                 27:48.6  8:58 
    159       411 Kole Schilling            9 Holmen                    28:01.6  9:02 
    160       455 Justin Frye              11 Hudson                    28:25.7  9:10 
    161       254 Ryan Crotteau             9 Eau Claire Memorial       28:45.2  9:16 
    162       265 Dominic Huntress         10 Eau Claire Memorial       28:52.6  9:18 
    163   76  376 Mitch Solberg             9 Elk Mound                 28:57.8  9:20 
    164       295 Elias Stabenow           10 Eau Claire Memorial       29:17.9  9:26 
    165       251 Sam Callarman            10 Eau Claire Memorial       30:00.3  9:40 
    166       454 Alex Frye                11 Hudson                    30:16.8  9:45 
    167       304 Jaden Yang               11 Eau Claire Memorial       33:12.1 10:42 
    168       282 Jacob Mithuen            11 Eau Claire Memorial       36:54.9 11:53 
    169       274 Abram Luebeck             9 Eau Claire Memorial       36:55.0 11:53 
    170       651 Jaquan Bever             12 Rice Lake                 40:09.1 12:56 
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                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                        August 25, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    25  Eau Claire Memorial                   (19:00.3  95:01.1 0:44.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Gabe Durkee               11 18:42.0
  2      2  Cole Long                 10 18:43.4
  3      5  Harrison Lowater          12 18:52.3
  4      7  Connor Matysik             9 19:16.6
  5     10  Garrett Secker            11 19:26.8
  6   ( 11) Parker Bestland            9 19:31.5
  7   ( 13) Nick Wenger                9 19:36.4
  
  2.    42  Osceola                               (19:16.3  96:21.1 0:52.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Mason Campbell            10 18:51.9
  2      4  Jacob Hall                10 18:52.2
  3      8  Coby Heimbach             11 19:17.1
  4     12  Zach Solsrud              11 19:35.6
  5     15  Riley Koosman             11 19:44.3
  6   ( 22) Dillion Peterson           9 20:16.3
  7   ( 25) Ethan Robinson            11 20:27.0
  
  3.    85  Hudson                                (19:59.3  99:56.5 1:30.7)
====================================================
  1      6  Max Felland               10 19:12.8
  2     14  Ted Land                  11 19:42.3
  3     18  Jacob Weber               12 20:08.3
  4     19  George Bentley            12 20:09.6
  5     28  Calvin Douglas            10 20:43.5
  6   ( 32) Maxwell Bevers             9 21:12.7
  7   ( 35) Henry Czupryna             9 21:17.6
  
  4.   129  Holmen                                (20:36.5  103:02.2 1:58.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Lucas Lazarescu           11 19:25.1
  2     20  Bryce King                11 20:14.4
  3     27  Thomas Marcou             10 20:37.9
  4     36  Zachariah Willhite        10 21:21.1
  5     37  Nick Gillespie            10 21:23.7
  6   ( 38) Casey Sims                11 21:24.4
  7   ( 39) Kenton Newman              9 21:26.7
  
  5.   153  La Crosse Logan                       (20:52.1  104:20.1 2:43.9)
====================================================
  1     16  Thomas Kujak              12 19:45.2
  2     17  Ian Hoffland              11 19:54.1
  3     26  Alex Knerzer               9 20:35.5
  4     41  Felix Rose                 9 21:36.2
  5     53  Victor Katchee             9 22:29.1
  6   ( 74) Mason Horton              10 27:11.7
  
  6.   162  Menomonie                             (21:07.3  105:36.3 1:30.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Rocco Jemilo              11 20:25.5
  2     30  Adrien McCabe             11 20:52.5
  3     31  Cole Reckin               12 21:07.9
  4     34  Bobby Nelson              11 21:14.6
  5     43  Joel Anderson              9 21:55.8
  6   ( 46) Joey Uhlir                10 22:07.1
  7   ( 56) Lane O'Meara              11 22:46.1



  
                                      Husky Invitational
                      Eau Claire City Wells - Hosted by Eau Claire North
                                     Eau Claire, Wisconsin
                                        August 25, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   189  New Richmond                          (21:23.1  106:55.1 1:58.3)
====================================================
  1     21  Landon Carney             11 20:15.8
  2     23  Andrew Kilabarda          11 20:16.3
  3     44  Aidan Johnson              9 21:57.2
  4     50  Jonas Drill               10 22:11.7
  5     51  Gavin Hansen              10 22:14.1
  6   ( 55) Joshua Anton              12 22:34.2
  7   ( 60) Tony Graham               12 22:54.2
  
  8.   232  Eau Claire North                      (22:03.6  110:17.8 1:37.4)
====================================================
  1     33  Simon Butler              11 21:13.0
  2     42  Dylan Mantuefel            9 21:41.6
  3     47  Gabriel Molken             9 22:07.4
  4     52  Jackson Leipart           10 22:25.4
  5     58  Jayden Ashley              9 22:50.4
  6   ( 61) Harry Plitzner            10 22:58.0
  7   ( 62) Evan Bauer                11 22:58.2
  
  9.   251  Elk Mound                             (22:19.6  111:37.6 2:25.8)
====================================================
  1     29  Lukas Wagner               9 20:52.0
  2     45  Carter Sundeen             9 22:02.6
  3     54  Mitchell Ruppelt          10 22:33.6
  4     59  Walker Banaszak            9 22:51.6
  5     64  Will King                  9 23:17.8
  6   ( 73) Cason Pederson             9 25:50.2
  7   ( 76) Mitch Solberg              9 28:57.8
  
 10.   283  Rice Lake                             (22:42.6  113:32.7 2:02.0)
====================================================
  1     40  Carter Schultz             9 21:30.3
  2     49  Carter Paulson            11 22:08.7
  3     63  Jameson Stone             10 23:01.8
  4     65  Peyton Owen               10 23:19.6
  5     66  Kyle Kringle               9 23:32.3
  6   ( 68) Gabriel Traicoff          10 24:08.5
  7   ( 75) Laif Bever                 9 27:48.6
  
 11.   311  Chippewa Falls                        (23:45.1  118:45.5 2:59.9)
====================================================
  1     48  Griffin Spindler          11 22:07.5
  2     57  Nick Buenger              10 22:49.0
  3     67  Steven Coulson            10 23:46.1
  4     69  Alex Peterson             12 24:55.5
  5     70  Luke Griffith             10 25:07.4
  6   ( 71) Jack Welke                12 25:10.9
  7   ( 72) Matt Reams                10 25:25.1

Incomplete Teams:

Amery                                
           Aidan Ziegler  9


